
Sr. No Name of the Student Placed Enrollment No. Name of the Employer Appointment Letter  Referance No. with Date CTC

1 Rhoit Dilip Jadhav 2167571293013 YAZAKI India Pvt. Ltd., Pune Yazaki/HR/Campus/2024 11-11-2024 2.28 Lakh

2 Divya Laxman Mane 2267571293503 YAZAKI India Pvt. Ltd., Pune Yazaki/HR/Campus/2024 11-11-2024 2.28 Lakh

3 Vinay Suryakant Ghadage 2167571293003 YAZAKI India Pvt. Ltd., Pune Yazaki/HR/Campus/2024 11-11-2024 2.28 Lakh

4 Abdulkadir Jamil Sayyad 2167571293001 YAZAKI India Pvt. Ltd., Pune Yazaki/HR/Campus/2024 11-11-2024 2.28 Lakh

5 Omprasad Dipak Kadam 2267571293513 YAZAKI India Pvt. Ltd., Pune Yazaki/HR/Campus/2024 11-11-2024 2.28 Lakh

6  Sandesh Sampat Deshmukh 2267571293501 Sandesh Solar & Electricals, Umbraj UDYAM-MH-30-0060754 4.50 Lakh

7 Vaishnavi Madhav Mane 2267571293507  Ambika Enterprises, Pune Ambika Enterprises/Appointment letter/ 24-25 2.09 Lakh

8  Omkar Nitin Pandit 2267571293510 Copper MIDC, Satara CCPL/HRADMIN/14/2025 2.0 Lakh

9  Prajyot Jalindar Bhilare 2267571293511 Janno electricals & Samadhan electricals, Satara UDYAM-MH-30-0008842 3.80 Lakh

10  Shubham Bhanudas Nalawade 2267571293517 Godrej Properties Ltd, Pune CIEL/582291/OL/Godrej Properties Limited/Aug/2025 4.20 Lakh

11  Pranali Pramod Nikam 2267571293516 Antolin lighting India Pvt Ltd, Pune GACPL/HR/APP/2025/64 1.44 Lakh

12 Omkar Gorakhnath Yadav 2167571293012 Aditya Control System, Pune ACS/LTR/22/2025-26 24-10-2025 2.16 Lakh

13 Aditya Balaso Deshmukh 2267571293502 Aditya Control System, Pune ACS/LTR/23/2025-26 24-10-2026 2.16 Lakh

14 Shreyas Sanjaykumar Jadhav 2267571293523 Reliance SMSL Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai HR/FEB/25/K2/60599432/1001411087 05-07-2025 1.96 Lakh

15 Suraj Vilas Khot 2267571293514 Reliance SMSL Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai HR/FEB/25/K2/60599432/1001411088 05-07-2025 1.96 Lakh

Sr. No Name of the Student Placed Enrollment No. Name of the Employer Appointment Letter  Referance No. with Date CTC

1 Gulik Minal Pandurang 2167571293502 YSPM'S Yashoda Technical Campus YSPM/ADMIN/99/2023-24 24-06-2024 2.1 Lakh

2 Barge Yatindra Nitin 2167571293503 Cubix Automation 15-07-2024 1.8 Lakh

3 Jadhav Poonam Satyawan 2167571293506 Infor India Pvt. Ltd. Hyd/HR/R&S/OL/24102   12-02-2024 4 Lakh

4 Bande Ajinkya Sudhanshu 2167571293507 FNK Service India Pvt. Ltd. 01-06-2024 1.8 Lakh

5 Jawale Shubham Sanjay 2167571293508 Joyous solution 13-02-2024 1.2 Lakh

6 Mulani Faiz Kasam 2167571293511 Madhur Electrical 26-09-2024 1.1 Lakh

7 Shinde Shubham Hari 2167571293513 Anup Enterprises 10-02-2024 1.6 Lakh

8 Pritam Ramesh Thorawade 2167571293514 SwayamVaha Automation, Mumbai 01-08-2024 1.8 Lakh

9 Jadhav Omkar Gorakhnath 2167571293517 Saien welds Pvt. Ltd. 01-02-2024 1.2 Lakh

10 Pawar Priyanka Sudhir 2167571293518 Working as Lecturer on ITI college medha 31-12-2024 1.8 Lakh

11 Kumbhar Pratik M. 2167571293521 Siddheshwar Electrical 15-02-2024 1.8 Lakh

12 Kharat Rohidas Laxman 2167571293524 Siddheshwar Electrical 05-02-2024 1.1 Lakh

13 Abhishek Sunil Shinde T2067571293001 Prose Technologies India Pvt. Ltd 29-04-2024 2.82 Lakh

14 Mulani Aman Munir T2067571293002 Cubix Automation 24-06-2024 1.8 Lakh

15 Ashitosh Vasant Kharshikar T2067571293003 M/S Koustubh Electrical & Developers, Satara 13-08-2024 3 Lakh

16 Kulkarni Parag Ganesh 2167571293525 HEXAWARE Technologies Limited, Mumbai 23-12-2024 3.5 Lakh

17 Sankpal Vaibhav Ananda T2067571293010 H-Town Technologies Inc. 31-12-2024 4.1 Lakh

18 Megha Vasant Phalke T2067571293004 SwayamVaha Automation, Mumbai 01-07-2024 1.8 Lakh

19 Jadhav Akanksha Dnyaneshwar 2167571293512 Brillio 20-06-2024 4.5 Lakh

20 Shingate Yash Deepak T2067571293011 Intellipaat Software Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 01-07-2024 2.4 Lakh

21 Shinde Pranil Madhav 2167571293510 BASIC FIRST 2024080313     30-08-2024 6 Lakh

22 Sawant Rohan Sharad T2067571293008 Aditya Control System ACS/LTR/12/24-25 08-07-2024 1.8 Lakh

23 Shinde Pranil Madhav 2167571293510 Mikro Innotech India Pvt. Ltd. 02-08-2024 2.1 Lakh

24 Tonshal Rupesh Rajkumar 2167571293504 Mikro Innotech India Pvt. Ltd. 02-08-2024 2.1 Lakh
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1 Nalawade Prasad Ashok 2067571293028 AB Enegia Solution Pvt Ltd. 03-08-2023 2.37 Lakh

2 Aherrao Atish Dilip 2067571293041 Stantec ResourceNet India 05-05-2023 1.8 Lakh

3 Desai Pritam Adhik 1967571293005 UL Systems and Control India Private Limited ULSCPL/HR/OL/2023 19-07-2023 1.74 Lakh

4 Gharge Swapnil Shankar 2067571293011 Stantec ResourceNet India 05-05-2023 1.8 Lakh

5 Kamble Pramila Bapusaheb 2067571293012 Reliance SMSL Pvt. Ltd. HR/FEB/23/K2/60599331/1001411098  04-07-2023 1.75 Lakh

6 Sanas Rohan Sanjay 2067571293013 Force Motors FORCE/HR/                  11-10-2023 1.56 Lakh

7 Pawar Kajal Pramodbhai 2067571293015 Attra Infotech Pvt. Ltd. 27-08-2023 3.23 Lakh

8 Shinde Priyanka Mahesh 2067571293016 Aditya Control System ACS/LTR/9/22-23 05-06-2023 1.8 Lakh

9 Shivankar Abhijeet Santosh 2067571293018 Shree Balaji Electricals & Developers SBE&D/2023 08/31 11-08-2023 1.5 Lakh

10 Malusare Shivani Vishwanath 2067571293023 Atos 24-05-2023 3.4 Lakh

11 Patil Sumit Sanjay 2067571293025 T&M Consultancy Pvt. Ltd. TNM/ID-281169/2022-2023 10-12-2022 3.7 Lakh

12 Inamdar Afaroj Sikandar 2067571293027 Avaada power Pvt Ltd AEPL/HR/DB/AL/2023/134 19-12-2023 5 Lakh

13 Chougule Uma Ashok 2067571293029 ANS Projects India Pvt. Ltd 28-08-2023 2.76 Lakh

14 Prajakta Sadashiv Shelake 2067571293043 ANS Projects India Pvt. Ltd 28-08-2023 2.76 Lakh

15 Arti Balkrishna Mane 2067571293036 Stantec ResourceNet India 05-05-2023 1.8 Lakh

16 Nikita Shivaji Shinde 2067571293042 Atos 24-05-2023 3.4 Lakh

17 Omkar Vittal Bhosale 2067571293040 Aditya Control System ACS/LTR/11/22-23 05-06-2023 1.8 Lakh

18 Vaibhav Santosh Bhasme 2067571293034 Anushka Enterprises AE/2022-23/81      15-07-2023 3 Lakh

19 Suraj Sadhashiv Patil 2067571293035 For Sustify Energy LLP 14-09-2023 2.04 Lakh

20 Ullhas Ashok Patil 2067571293038 Quantel Technologies India Private Limited 15-07-2023 4.24 Lakh

21 Kokate Aman Sanjay 2067571293021 FACTSET 16-02-2023 4.9 Lakh

22 Ghanwat Aniket Ajit 2067571293037 IVY Software Development Services Pvt. Ltd. 2124   10-08-2023 6.9 Lakh

23 Gardi Suraj Dilip 2067571293030 Innovsource Services Private Limited PUN07062021178052 07-06-2023 2.04 Lakh
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1 Mangore Aditi Ananda 1967571293007 Capgemini 29-12-2020 4 Lakh

2 Jadhav Tushar Rajendra 20181129310006 Atos 30-08-2022 4.8 Lakh

3 Chougale Swapnali Shivaji 1967571293009 Vodaphone 01-11-2022 4.75

4 Palekar Mayuri Muralidhar 20181129310007 MSEB 06-02-2024 1.3 Lakh

5 Pawar Ajit Sanjay 20181129310005 Hexaware 20-06-2022 4 Lakh

6 Kamble Akash Sudam 1967571293001 Aquite 27-10-2022 4 Lakh

7 Nikam Aishwarya Chandrakant 20181129310002 Capgemini 1136584/27136    23-11-2022 4.98 Lakh

8 Kumbhar Amruta Atmaram 20181129310001 Rajas Techno. 09-09-2022 2.6 Lakh

9 Jadhav Namrata Narendra 1967571293006 Byjus 15-06-2022 8 Lakh

10 Chavan Sayali Nitin 1967571293018 East Sun Electronics India LLP 2022/Aug/ES/45      18-08-2022 1.8 Lakh

11 Lipare Megha Maruti 1967571293012 Attra Infotech Pvt. Ltd. 27-08-2022 3.5 Lakh

12 Kharche Suraj Dadasaheb 20181129310013 Capgemini 1136584/27135    23-11-2022 4.98 Lakh

13 Jayakar Vaibhav Vitthal 1967571293002 Stantec ResourceNet India 05-05-2022 1.8 Lakh

14 Magadum Sayali Sadashiv 1967571293008 Capgemini 1136584/27138    23-11-2022 4.98 Lakh

15 Nikam Ashwini Sahebrao 1967571293013 Atos 30-08-2022 4.8 Lakh

16 Thorat Omkar Milind 1967571293015 Attra Infotech Pvt. Ltd. 01-09-2022 3.5 Lakh

17 Jadhav Vinay Ashok 1967571293016 Stantec ResourceNet India 05-05-2022 1.8 Lakh

18 Deshpande Ameya Jitendra 1967571293019 Aditya Control System ACS/LTR/12/21-22     08-07-2022 1.56 Lakh

19 Kolekar Raju Vilas 1967571293020 Atos 30-08-2022 4.8 Lakh

20 Ghanwat Akshay Harichandra 1967571293021 Aditya Control System ACS/LTR/11/21-22     08-07-2022 1.8 Lakh

21 Indalkar Pratiksha Tukaram 1967571293023 Capgemini 1136584/27139    23-11-2022 4.98 Lakh

22 Indalkar Shweta Gajanan 1967571293024 Atos 30-08-2022 4.8 Lakh

23 Kadam Sushant Prakash 20181129310003 Stantec ResourceNet India 05-05-2022 1.8 Lakh

24 Nimbalkar Rohit Popat 20181129310008 Attra Infotech Pvt. Ltd. 27-08-2022 3.5 Lakh

25 Barge Vitthal Nivruti 1967571293011 Climber Knowledge and  Carrers Pvt. Ltd. 10-12-2022 2.16 Lakh

26 Bhosale Kunal Nilesh 20181129310011 Stantec ResourceNet India 05-05-2022 1.8 Lakh

27 Mulik Abhijeet Brahmadeo 20181129310012 Aditya Control System ACS/LTR/10/21-22     08-07-2022 1.8 Lakh

28 Bachal Rushikesh Chandrakant 1967571293017 Accenture 01-09-2022 3.83 Lakh
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1 Akash Budhe 20181129310016 CIKAUTXO INDIA PVT LTD 18-10-2022 2.1 Lakh

Year: 2020-21

Year: 2022-23

Year: 2021-22
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2 Shraddha Kadam 20181129310022 Infosys HRD/3T/1002926686/21-22     08-01-2022 3 Lakh

3 Pournima Chavan 20171129310010 Mindtree Ltd 30-11-2021 4 Lakh

4 Prathmesh Chavan 20181129310026 Mphasis Ltd DirecCore/RH9139929/284146/Pune/ February/V0 01-02-2022 3.25 Lakh

5 Vijay C. Dige 2067571293001 Analogic automation pvt.ltd. 07-01-2022 4.75 Lakh

6 Manali Namdev Jadhav 20171129310007 Capgemini 5870945/1329887    05-10-2022 3.8 Lakh

7 Reshma Bharat Khade 20181129310018 Cognizant 22-11-2021 4.1 Lakh

8 Snehal Kute 20181129310027 Tata Consultancy Services Limited 20-01-2022 4.5 Lakh

9 Pratiksha Mane 20171129310006 Atos 381183/2022 28-01-2022 3.4 Lakh

10 Abhishek Mhaskar 1967571293028 Virtuoso Projects & Engineers PVT.LTD 16-03-2022 1.56 Lakh

11 Mayuri Mohite 20171129310001 Infosys HRD/3T/1004406826/22-23  14-06-2022 3.6 Lakh

12 Akash More 1967571293027 Shini Plastics Technologies India Pvt. Ltd. 19-08-2021 1.86 Lakh

13 Swati Sanjay Nagmal 20181129310019 Tata Consultancy Services Limited TCSL/DT20229811345/Lucknow    19-02-2022 3.36 Lakh

14 Aarati Patne 20171129310005 Capgemini 5870945/1329888    05-10-2022 4 Lakh

15 Ankita Patil 1967571293030 Sanlec Automation 21-08-2021 1.2 Lakh

16 Sourabh Sarjerao Patil 20181129310015 ADECCO India Pvt. Ltd. 30-09-2021 2.8 Lakh

17 Pratik Dattatray Chavan 1967571293033 Quickheal Technologies Ltd. 31-03-2022 4 Lakh

18 Prathmesh Subhash Rananaware 20181129310020 Tata Technologies Limited 19-10-2021 4.6 Lakh

19 Virupaksha Arvind Shete 20181129310034 Tata Autocomp Systems Limited EV/HR/AT/91   08-02-2022 1.6 Lakh

20 Sangram Sanjay Shinde 20181129310021 NTT DATA information Processing Services Private Limited 19-01-2022 4.2 Lakh

21 Sayali Dhananjay Urunkar 20181129310014 Tata Consultancy Services Limited TCSL/DT20229906940/Hyderabad 23-02-2022 3.3 Lakh

22 Rohan Annaso Anapat 1967571293026 Electrical Supervisor Licence 05-12-2019 4 Lakh

23 Kajol Kamane 2067571293005 UL Systems and Control India Private Limited ULS/AL/05-2022/30   18-04-2022 2 Lakh

24 Prathmesh Pawar 1967571293031 Shree Balaji Electricals & Developers SBE&D/2021-8/31    11-08-2021 1.5 Lakh

25 Shubham Dattu Misal 1967571293029 Thermax 01-02-2022 5.2 Lakh

26 Mayur Dattatray Jadhav 20181129310028 Stantec ResourceNet India 05-06-2021 1.56 Lakh

27 Aditya Bhimrao Kanase 1967571293034 Stantec ResourceNet India 05-06-2021 1.56 Lakh

28 Jadhav Priyanka Hindurao 2067571293006 Stantec ResourceNet India 05-06-2021 1.56 Lakh

29 Desai Dhiraj Dhanaji 2067571293009 Aditya Control System ACS/LTR/10/20-21  16-06-2021 1.56 Lakh

30 Salunkhe Aditya Rajesh 20171129310002 Contractor Licence 20-08-2021 3.5 Lakh

31 Toraskar Rupali Rajaram 20181129310017 Aditya Control System ACS/LTR/7/20-21       15-06-2021 1.56 Lakh

32 Anbule Nilesh Kishor 20181129310023 Aditya Control System ACS/LTR/8/20-21       15-06-2021 1.56 Lakh

33 Mane Poonam Ramesh 20171129310008 East Sun Electronics India LLP 2022/Aug/ES/38       18-08-2022 1.8 Lakh

34 Paul Varsha Ranoji 20171129311001 Sulzer HRM/PI/2021/51633     06-09-2021 1.8 Lakh

35 Devkare Umesh Ulhas 20181129310029 Stantec ResourceNet India 05-06-2021 1.56 Lakh

36 Pawar Kishor Pratap 20171129310013 Aditya Control System ACS/LTR/9/20-21       15-06-2021 1.56 Lakh

37 Sarate Suraj Mohan 2067571293007 Power Electrical  Electronic Company 26-02-2021 3.72 Lakh

38 Gurav Vidyashree Ravindra 1967571293036 XITIK Technoism 2021/XT/20211034    30-11-2021 2.88 Lakh

39 Patil Reshma Arun 20171129311002 Infor India Pvt. Ltd. Hyd/HR/R&S/OL/21/85   12-04-2021 2.53 Lakh
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1 Patil Sanjna Suhas 2016096982 East Sun Electronics India LLP 2022/Aug/ES/42       22-08-2022 1.6 Lakh

2 Gharge Shubham Shashikant 2016104460 Shree Refrigators 2022-05/Shree/LOA/92      01-05-2022 2.4 Lakh

3 Jadhav Anagha Shankar 2016109386 Trimasys Control Solution Pvt. Ltd. 28-04-2022 2.4 Lakh

4 Abadagire Sarang Anil 2017109148 YSPM'S Yashoda Technical Campus YSPM/YTC/EST/84/2021-22   01-02-2022 1.87 Lakh

5 Bhutkar Rutuja Namdev 2017109177 Cognizant 16046766       30-03-2021 2.03 Lakh

6 Gaikawad Somanath Popat 2017109175 Dotsquares DS-AP/HRD/2022/2208      26-05-2022 4.2 Lakh

7 Ghare Suraj Sambhaji 2017109200 VARROC Engineering Ltd. 24004                   01-08-2022 3.2 Lakh

8 Kale Kajal Ankush 2017109132 Sanlec Automation 21-08-2021 1.2 Lakh

9 Nanaware Rajat Rajaram 2017109183 Tata Consultancy Services Limited TCSL/DT20229481824/Lucknow      20-01-2022 3.3 Lakh

10 Nimbalkar Tejaswini Tanaji 2017109179 Virtuoso consulting Services PVT.LTD 03-12-2021 1.56 Lakh

11 Patil Shital Ashok 2017109121 Tata Consultancy Services Limited TCSL/DT20229505610/Lucknow 05-04-2022 3.3 Lakh

12 Patil Snehal Ramchandra 2017109191 Burns Mcdonnell 70996             16-03-2022 6 Lakh

13 Patil Supriya Suresh 2017109193 Tata Consultancy Services Limited TCSL/DT20229868648/Lucknow      19-02-2022 3.3 Lakh

14 Shedge Bhakti Rajendra 2017109181 East Sun Electronics India LLP 2022/Aug/ES/45                 22-08-2022 1.6 Lakh

15 Shelke Pallavi Krishna 2017109120 Cognizant 18257983          12-04-2022 4 Lakh

16 Patole Vishal Ramdas 2017109190 INCON Automation Pvt. Ltd. 04-10-2021 1.8 Lakh

17 Sul Pravin Vilas 2016109383 Isolative Electricals Pvt. Ltd. IE/03/2020/AO/33            04-03-2022 1.9 Lakh

Year: 2019-20
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1 Jadhav Harshada Hanmant 2015016638 Vishwakarma dada saheb Chavan Institute of  Mangement & Reserach 21017          01-09-2021

Year: 2019-20 Higher Study


